
VERTICAL ACTION M19/SB-00HEAVY
DUTY

M20/SB-00

M19SB with variable arm lengths
Material: Heavy gauge steel

Hardened pins
and bushes

Finishing: Chemi-Blacked
Supplied with: 12x100mm spindles
Max Holding pressure: 800daN close to body
Weight: 1.5Kgs
Arm length options: 50, 75, 92, 125

SANDFIELD ENGINEERING Co. Ltd.  Sandy Lane, Stourport, Worcestershire, DY13 9LG. England. Tel: 01299 823158  Fax: 01299 827011

X

12

49

208

25
45

50

10

190°

10

4x8.5

70
To Order:

M19/SB-  125

    Clamp Arm Length
50 Length X=50
75 Length X=75
92 Length X=92
125 Length X=125

Clamping pressure:

X

M20TB with variable arm lengths
Material: Heavy gauge steel

Hardened pins
and bushes

Finishing: Chemi-Blacked
Supplied with: 12x100mm spindles
Max Holding pressure: 1300daN close to body
Weight: 2Kgs
Arm length options: 62, 85, 112, 135
To Order:

M20/SB-  112

    Clamp Arm Length
62 Length X=62
85 Length X=85
112 Length X=112
135 Length X=135
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Clamping pressure:

X

25/10/17

190daN
close to body

280daN
close to body


